
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1920 Oakcrest Ave.

Roseville, MN 55113

995 applegate road

madison, WI 53713

N7542 Cardinal Dr

Elkhorn, WI 53121

16600 W National Avenue

New Berlin, WI 53151

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

1237 W. Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

200 E. North St.

Bradley, IL 60915

3291 Terminal Drive

St. Paul, MN 55121

6315 N. American Ln

Madison, WI 53532
jzanke@walltechinc.comWall-Tech Inc (608) 210-3291James Zanke

wenbin yuan wyuan@dakotaic.comDakota Intertek Corp. (262) 784-8844

Tim Harris info@dirtyductscleaning.comDirty Ducts Cleaning (608) 204-3828

Gail Wallace restorationworks@sbcglobal.netRestoration Works, Inc. (815) 937-0556

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Contract 7946

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Tracy Gliori tmi@tmicoatings.comTMI Coatings, Inc. (651) 452-6100

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kenneth 
Harenda II ken.harenda@kphenvironmental.comKPH Environmental Corporation (414) 647-1530

Gary Halonen gary@brcusa.comBuilding Restoration 
Corporation of WI (612) 789-2800

Mark Mazur mark.mazur@buildingrestoration.comBuilding Restoration Corp. (608) 770-1285

Alexander 
Balestrieri abalestrieri15@collegeworks.comCollege Works Painting (262) 903-0164

Steve Janke office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901

6/16/2017
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Contract 7946

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

(800) 431-2584 x3645Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Cindy Baumann
89

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

6/16/2017


